206000271				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Address) (Address)	800076931978			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)	07/05/0601028023 **1207.50			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Office				
Office Use Only	50 of			

-

•

06 JUL -5 AM 8: 48 SECRE INFY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

APPROVED AND FILED 1

|

T i

: -

i

I

|

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: JC Select Long/Short Equity Fund, L.P.

(Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Ashley Hersutamto		
(Contact Person)		
Law Offices of Michael Lapat		
(Firm/Company)		
3300 University Drive, Suite 311		
(Address)		
Coral Springs, FL 33065		
(City, State and Zip Code)		

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ashley Hersutamto	at (954) 345-6442

(Name of Contact Person)

(Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$1,000.00 Filing Fees\$1,008.75 Filing Fees\$1,052.50 Filing Fees\$1,061.25 Filing Fee,\$4,052 Filing Fee andand Certificate ofand Certified CopyCertified Copy, and\$35 Registered AgentStatusCertificate of StatusFee)FeeFeeFee

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINES IN FLORIDA

1 JC Select Long/Short Equity Fund, L.P.

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

(If name unavailable, name under which the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact business in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.)

- 2. Delaware
- _{3.} 5/12/06

(State or Country of Formation)

(Date of Formation)

4. Charles Miner

(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)

5. 3300 University Drive, Suite 311

(Florida street address for Registered Agent)

Coral Springs, FL 33065

6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Signature of Registered Agent

7. 3300 University Drive, Suite 311

(Principal office address)

Coral Springs, FL 33065

8. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited partnership, check box

Page 1 of 3

JL -5 AM 8:4

9. 3300 University Drive, Suite 311

(Mailing address)

Coral Springs, FL 33065

10. Name, principal office address, and mailing address of each general partner:

JC Select Capital Management, LLC (Name) 3300 University Drive, Suite 311 Coral Springs, FL 33065 3300 University Drive, Suite 311 Coral Springs, FL 33065

(Name)

(Name)

(Street Address)

(Mailing Address)

(Street Address)

(Mailing Address)

(Name)

(Street Address)

(Mailing Address)

Page 2 of 3



(Name)	(Street Address)
	(Mailing Address)
(Name)	(Street Address)
	(Mailing Address)

11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

. _

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

Signed this $2^{\mu d}$	day of July	, ₂₀ 06
Signature of a general partner:	/	
Mi		

Charles Miner, Managing Member, JC Select Capital Management, LLC, GP

		TAS	90	·
Filing Fees:	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered A	(gent Kee)	<u> </u>	
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50	中田	F	A
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75	ASSE	ц.	₽ ≥Ÿ
	Page 3 of 3	בית בי	AM	
		ဝှုပ္ပ	æ	÷
		BH		
		>``	8	



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "JC SELECT LONG/SHORT EQUITY FUND, L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2006.



4157912 8300 060556517

Darriet Smith Windso

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State **AUTHENTICATION: 4852915**

DATE: 06-23-06